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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

23 Tuesday 24-Sep 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

51 Sunday 29-Sep 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

75 Thursday 3-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

105 Sunday 6-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

117 Wednesday 9-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

154 Thursday 17-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

165 Saturday 19-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

187 Monday 21-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

205 Thursday 24-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS LEAFS

221 Sunday 27-Oct 7:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS RANGERS

244 Tuesday 29-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

264 Friday 1-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

289 Monday 4-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

314 Friday 8-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

339 Sunday 10-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

351 Wednesday 13-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

393 Thursday 21-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

418 Sunday 24-Nov 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

440 Thursday 28-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS LEAFS

466 Sunday 1-Dec 8:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS RANGERS

487 Thursday 5-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

505 Sunday 8-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

547 Friday 13-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

566 Sunday 15-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

590 Thursday 19-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

605 Saturday 21-Dec 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

638 Sunday 5-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS RANGERS

651 Tuesday 7-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

684 Monday 13-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS LEAFS

716 Sunday 19-Jan 7:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS RANGERS BOWSER

741 Wednesday 22-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

762 Saturday 25-Jan 4:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

785 Monday 27-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

817 Saturday 1-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

839 Monday 3-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

851 Thursday 6-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

888 Thursday 13-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

908 Sunday 16-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

936 Wednesday 26-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS LEAFS

947 Friday 28-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS RANGERS

970 Sunday 2-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HAWKS

998 Friday 7-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

1010 Sunday 9-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

1037 Wednesday 12-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

1065 Sunday 16-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER


